SEC Form 4	1
------------	---

					Code V		Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Following Reported Transaction(s (Instr. 3 and 4		(Instr. 4)	
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	-	3. Transa Code (1 8)		(A) or Dis	4. Securities Acquired 5. An (A) or Disposed Of (D) Secu Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Bend Own			6. Ownership Form: Direct (D)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
		Table I - No	n-Derivative Securit	ies Acquired, Disp	osed of,	or Be	eneficially C	Dwnee	k				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	-		P€	erson							
IRVINE	CA	92618									by One Reporting Person by More than One Reporting		
(Street)			4. If Amendment,	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)									
7555 IRVINE C	CENTER DRIVE							CI	0				
(Last)	(First)	03/12/2015		X	ficer (give title low)	Other (specify below)							
CRAGUN KENNET	<u>HS</u>			t Transaction (Month				rector					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*			2. Issuer Name and LOCAL Corp [LO	nd Ticker or Trading	Symbol	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)							
	. See Instruction 1(b).	Fil	ed pursuant to Section or Section 30(h)	on 16(a) of the Secu of the Investment C		4		nours		0.5			
subject t	iis box if no longer o Section 16. Form 4 or obligations may	STATEMENT OF	CHANGES IN BENE	FICIAL			Estim	Estimated average burden hours per response:					
	in here if we have not			Washington, D.C. 20		OMB	Number:	3235-0287					
	FORM 4	I	INITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION										

			Table II					quired, Dispos s, options, cor			Owned				
Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr.		5. Number of Derivat Securit Acquire (A) or Dispos of (D) (Instr. 3 and 5)	er ative ities red sed 3, 4	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)				Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		Ownership Form: Direct (D)	Bei Ow (Ins
				Code	v	(A)		Date Exercisable	Expiration Date		Amount or Number of Shares				
Series A Senior Convertible Notes	(1)	03/12/2015		Р		36,143		03/12/2015	04/11/2018	Common Stock	36,143	(1)	36,143	D	
Common Stock Warrant	\$0.651	03/12/2015		Р		18,071		03/12/2015	03/11/2020	Common Stock	18,071	\$0.651	18,071	D	

Explanation of Responses:

1. On March 12, 2015, Kenneth S. Cragun, acquired the issuer's Series A Senior Convertible Notes (the "Series A Notes") and a Warrant to purchase 18,071 shares of the issuer's Common Stock for an aggregate purchase price of \$20,000. Each share of Series A Notes is convertible at Mr. Cragun's option into 36,143 shares of the issuer's Common Stock. The conversion price of the Series A Notes is currently fixed at \$0.5534, but is subject to certain anti-dilution adjustments as set forth in a related Securities Purchase Agreement.

/s/ Kenneth S. Cragun

<u>03/16/2015</u>

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.